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Description: Foul Weather Jacket
EN343: 2019

Class: 4 Water Penetration

Class: 4 Water Vapour Resistence

Ce€

The garments comply with the

requirements for the EU
Regulation for Personal
Protective Equipment
2016/425.

UK
CA

The garments comply with the
requirements for the UK
Regulation for Personal
Protective Equipment
2018/390

Storage:

Always store in clean, dry conditions. DO NOT store

in places subject to strong sunlight

Disposal: Please dispose of this item in a safe and

Possible uses:- Protects the wearer from moisture;
specifically, against rain and snow, mist and ground

moisture.

Available Sizes & Selection:
Fit according to chest size. Allowance built in for

comfort and to allow the garments to be worn over

light layers of clothing.If bulkier clothing has to be
worn underneath, a larger size may be required.

SIZE
28
30
32
33
34
36
38
40
42
44

WAIST RANGE  HEIGHT RANGE
71cm 162 to 194cm
76cm 162 to 194cm
81lcm 162 to 194cm
84cm 162 to 194cm
86cm 162 to 194cm
91cm 162 to 194cm
97cm 162 to 194cm
102cm 162 to 194cm
107cm 162 to 194cm
112cm 162 to 194cm

Limitations of Use:
Always wear the garment with zip fastened

Warmning: Hearing and Peripheral vision may be
impaired when wearing the hood

After care:
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Cool machine wash with Craghoppers Aquadry waterproof
cleaner or pure soap. Do not use bleach or use fabric
softener. Rinse well. Cool iron on outer side of fabric. Light
tumble dry. Do not dry clean. Close all fasteners before
washing and drying. Reproof fabric regularly after washing
with Craghoppers Aquadry water repellant product. Fabric
may be damaged by solvents, alcohols and insecticides.
Wash dark colours separately.

For further inforamtion contact: CRAGHOPPERS

Craghoppers Ltd
England

M41 7TRR

Tel: 0161 7491200




