Information for users		
	4:4	<b>Description</b> : Foul Weather Jacket EN343: 2019 Class: 4 Water Penetration Class: 4 Water Vapour Resistence
The garments comply with the requirements for the EU Regulation for Personal Protective Equipment 2016/425.		UKThe garments comply with the requirements for the UK Regulation for Personal Protective Equipment 2018/390
Storage: Always store in clean, dry conditions. DO NOT store in places subject to strong sunlight Disposal: Please dispose of this item in a safe and		Possible uses:- Protects the wearer from moisture; specifically, against rain and snow, mist and ground moisture.
Available Sizes & Selection: Fit according to chest size. Allowance built in for comfort and to allow the garments to be worn over light layers of clothing.If bulkier clothing has to be worn underneath, a larger size may be required.		Limitations of Use: Always wear the garment with zip fastened Warning: Hearing and Peripheral vision may be impaired when wearing the hood
SIZE WAIST RANGE HEIGHT R/   28 71cm 162 to 19/   30 76cm 162 to 19/   32 81cm 162 to 19/   33 84cm 162 to 19/   34 86cm 162 to 19/   36 91cm 162 to 19/   38 97cm 162 to 19/   40 102cm 162 to 19/   42 107cm 162 to 19/   44 112cm 162 to 19/	4cm 4cm 4cm 4cm 4cm 4cm 4cm 4cm 4cm 4cm	After care: Method for the second
		For further inforamtion contact: CRAGHOPPERS Craghoppers Ltd England M41 7RR Tel: 0161 749 1200